
FALL SPORTS 
Cross Country 

Running 
Chloe Menard chloe.menard@sd27.bc.ca 

Boys Rugby Braden McCallum braden.mccallum@sd27.bc.ca 

Girls Rugby Tasha Johnson jr.rustlers@gmail.com 

Kim Nowotny kimberly.nowotny@sd27.bc.ca 

Boys Soccer Sean Glanville sean.glanville@sd27.bc.ca 

Swimming Chad Webb chad.webb@sd27.bc.ca 

Sr Girls 
Volleyball 

Sheldon Anholt sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca 

Jr Girls Volleyball Matthew Burgar matthew.burgar@sd27.bc.ca 

WINTER SPORTS 

Girls Basketball 
Danielle deChamplain danielle_rdc@hotmail.com 

Gail Brommit gail.brommit@sd27.bc.ca 

Sr Boys 
Basketball 

Rob McGregor rmcgregor.magoo@gmail.com 

Paul Lord paul.lord@sd27.bc.ca 

Jr Boys 
Basketball 

Travis Nystoruk travis.nystoruk@shaw.ca 

Cody Mills cody.mills@sd27.bc.ca 

Hockey 
Terry Duff terry.duff@sd27.bc.ca 

Sheldon Anholt sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca 

Wrestling 
Ian Pare ian_pare@outlook.com 

Gail Brommit gail.brommit@sd27.bc.ca 

SPRING SPORTS 

Badminton 
Sheldon Anholt sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca 

Paul Lord paul.lord@sd27.bc.ca 

Golf David Radolla david.radolla@sd27.bc.ca 

Hockey Terry Duff terry.duff@sd27.bc.ca 

Track and Field Chloe Menard chloe.menard@sd27.bc.ca 

Girls Soccer Caitlin Sabatino caitlin.sabatino@sd27.bc.ca 

Girls Rugby Tasha Johnson jr.rustlers@gmail.com 

Cody Mills cody.mills@sd27.bc.ca 

Boys Rugby Braden McCallum braden.mccallum@sd27.bc.ca 

Ultimate Matthew Burgar matthew.burgar@sd27.bc.ca 
 

 


